“
®Lovibond  Water Analysis
®Tintometer  Group
Compact, portable and user friendly
Easy & convenient to use & operate- no expertise required
Longer stability of colour cards
Affordable and best quality of reagents
Highly accurate results

significant breakthrough.
HIGHLIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
What’s in the Box
13C+ Years of
Excellence
Manufacturing and Supplying Equipment,
Reagents &  Standards
Tintometer India Pvt. Ltd.
2nd, 3rd & 4th Floor, Door No: 7-2-C-14
Sanathnagar Industrial Estate
Hyderabad - 500018
Telangana, India
1 800 599 3891/3892
Lovibond® and Tintometer® are Registered Trademarks of The Tintometer® Group.
Registered office in England Number 45024.
You should check with
TMthe ShuddhCheck
“
 Analysis Range Gradations Pack Size Method Type ORDER Code
 pH 2- 13 pH 2, 4, 5,6 7, 8, 9 10,11, 12, 13 100 Colour Card IN415020MK
 Turbidity 0-80 NTU 0, 0-10, 10-20, 20-40, 40-60, 60-80 100 Colour Card IN415050MK
 FRC 0-3 ppm 0, 0.2, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 Colour Card IN415030MK
 Fluoride 0- 3 ppm 0, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 Colour Card IN415010MK
 IRON HR 0- 4 ppm 0, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0, 4.0 100 Colour Card IN415060MK
 Silica 0-0.25 ppm as Si 0, .021, 0.053,0.106, 0.159, 0.212, 0.318, 0.371,  100 Colour Card IN415110MK
  0-0.530 ppm as SiO 0.424, 0.4770, 0.530 ppm as SiO2 2
0, .01, 0.025, 0.05, 0.075, 0.1, 0.15, 0.175,
    0.2, 0.225, 0.25 as Si
 Iron LR 0-1.5 ppm 0, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5 100 Colour card IN415070MK
 Iron DLR 0-0.5 ppm 0, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5 100 Colour card IN415120MK
 Nitrate 0-154 ppm NO  0, 22, 44, 66, 88, 110, 132, 154 ppm as NO  100 Colour card IN415040MK3 3
   0,5,10,15,20,25,30,35 ppm as NO -N3
 Nitrate 0-40 as N &   100 Drop Test IN416060MK
  0- 175 ppm as No3
 Chloride 0-1000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416010MK
 Total Hardness 0-3000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416040MK
 Total Hardness 0-500 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416030MK
 Total Hardness 0-50 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416020MK
 Total Alkalinity 0-1000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416050MK
 Fluoride 1000 ppm  500 ml Standards IN2056030-111
 Fluoride 1 ppm  500 ml Standards IN2056030-010
 Fluoride 1000 ppm  100 ml Standards IN205630-111
 Fluoride 1 ppm  100 ml Standards IN205630-010

significant breakthrough.
HIGHLIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
What’s in the Box
13C+ Years of
Excellence
Manufacturing and Supplying Equipment,
Reagents &  Standards
Tintometer India Pvt. Ltd.
2nd, 3rd & 4th Floor, Door No: 7-2-C-14
Sanathnagar Industrial Estate
Hyderabad - 500018
Telangana, India
1 800 599 3891/3892
Lovibond® and Tintometer® are Registered Trademarks of The Tintometer® Group.
Registered office in England Number 45024.
You should check with
TMthe ShuddhCheck
“
 Analysis Range Gradations Pack Size Method Type ORDER Code
 pH 2- 13 pH 2, 4, 5,6 7, 8, 9 10,11, 12, 13 100 Colour Card IN415020MK
 Turbidity 0-80 NTU 0, 0-10, 10-20, 20-40, 40-60, 60-80 100 Colour Card IN415050MK
 FRC 0-3 ppm 0, 0.2, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 Colour Card IN415030MK
 Fluoride 0- 3 ppm 0, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 Colour Card IN415010MK
 IRON HR 0- 4 ppm 0, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0, 4.0 100 Colour Card IN415060MK
 Silica 0-0.25 ppm as Si 0, .021, 0.053,0.106, 0.159, 0.212, 0.318, 0.371,  100 Colour Card IN415110MK
  0-0.530 ppm as SiO 0.424, 0.4770, 0.530 ppm as SiO2 2
0, .01, 0.025, 0.05, 0.075, 0.1, 0.15, 0.175,
    0.2, 0.225, 0.25 as Si
 Iron LR 0-1.5 ppm 0, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5 100 Colour card IN415070MK
 Iron DLR 0-0.5 ppm 0, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5 100 Colour card IN415120MK
 Nitrate CDR 0-150 ppm 0, 10, 45, 75, 100, 125, 150 100 Colour card IN415290MK
 Method  ppm as No3
 Nitrate NEDA 0-150 ppm 0, 25, 50, 75, 100 125, 150 100 Colour card IN415240MK
 Method  ppm as No3
 Chloride 0-1000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416010MK
 Total Hardness 0-3000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416040MK
 Total Hardness 0-500 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416030MK
 Total Hardness 0-50 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416020MK
 Total Alkalinity 0-1000 ppm  100 Drop Test IN416050MK